IRYAN

INSCRIGAO

202003534-6
202117779-3
202111708-4
202115377-8
202119585-9
202110707-2
202120840-6
202111391-9
202115520-6
202114992-2
202111273-5
202117069-9
202118997-7
202121833-6
202113700-5
202120622-7
202120045-9
202113890-8
202114748-3
202111469-3
202119995-7
202117641-0
202114286-7
202118569-0
202122287-9
202110331-6
202114660-2
202114044-6
202110089-0
202114307-9
202116591-2
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NOME DO CANDIDATO
ADRIANA KELLY GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO HENRIQUE FUKUSHIMA DE CAMARGO
EDUARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVA VIOTTO

ELOISA FERRI CASAROTTO

ELOISE VITORIA RODRIGUES RENO
EMILY GABRIELE DE CARVALHO
FERNANDA MARQUES STORM
GABRIEL MORAIS DE FARIAS

GABRIELLY RIPKE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

GIOVANA CASTRO DA SILVA
GIOVANNA ALVES MARQUES
GIULIA DAS NEVES SILVEIRA
GUSTAVO DE SOUZA MIRANDA
GUSTAVO ROGERIO GARCIA
HELEN PIETRO BON NASCIMENTO
HEMILLI GABRIELE SANTOS RIBEIRO
ISIS MALLMANN

JEAN CARLO DIAS VERBANEK
JULIA DE SOUZA BATISTA

JULIA NASCIMENTO DE MOURA
LARISSA EVELLIN BUENO

LAURA CALEGUER PLAZAS
LAURA VIEIRA FRIEDRICH
LAUREN SOARES CAMPOS

LAYANNE FERNANDA SCHROEDER VICENTE

LIVIA GONGORA DA SILVA

LIVIA LEMES DE ALMEIDA
LORENA ORTEGAS CONEJO
LUCAS GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CLARA GIMARAES ULIAN

MARIA EDUARDA DE SOUZA FERNANDES

CONH. LIN.
GERAIS PORT
39.5 13.0
255 13.5
40.5 4.5
26.0 12.0
34.0 12.5
42.5 14.5
35.5 9.5
38.5 17.0
34.5 18.5
49.5 10.5
40.5 22.0
39.5 10.5
28.5 14.5
46.0 10.0
46.5 10.0
33.0 8.5
33.0 12.0
53.0 16.5
20.5 16.0
46.5 9.0
35.0 7.0
45.5 16.5
51.0 13.0
45.0 3.0
24.0 7.0
29.5 215
34.0 10.0
24.0 6.5
29.5 7.0
31.0 10.0
21.0 8.0

LIN.
ESTR

8.0
9.5
11.0
5.0
2.0
16.0
7.5
13.5
4.0
13.0
6.0
12.0
7.5
10.0
13.5
3.5
10.0
9.5
6.0
7.5
9.5
20.5
115
5.5
16.0
13.5
55
6.0
4.0
13.0
15.5

BIO
11.5
7.5
14.5
6.5
8.0
8.5
14.5
10.0
9.0
15
8.0
7.5
4.5
8.5
11.0
4.0
11.0
12.5
6.0
11.0
6.5
o5
7.5
5.5
7.5
3.0
6.0
13.0
13.0
6.0
14.0

QuI
14.0

8.0
175
10.0

8.5

7.0

5.0
11.5

8.5
13.0
12.5

6.0

8.5

6.5

35

4.5

5.5
10.0

6.5

8.0

7.0

6.5
10.0

5.5
14.0

55

6.5

5.0
10.5

6.5

8.5

RED
68.0
96.0
71.0
67.0
74.0

104.0
71.0
81.0
68.0

108.0
74.0
99.0
57.0
64.0

101.0
70.0
88.0

114.0

108.0
59.0
71.0
74.0
60.0
53.0
64.0
74.0
57.0
60.0
64.0
90.0
67.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

154.0
160.0
159.0
126.5
139.0
192.5
143.0
1715
1425
195.5
163.0
174.5
120.5
145.0
185.5
1235
159.5
2155
163.0
141.0
136.0
1725
153.0
117.5
1325
147.0
119.0
114.5
128.0
156.5
134.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

202.5
119.0
209.0
156.0
140.5
145.5
178.0
206.5
155.0
169.0
166.0
173.5
148.0
151.0
177.0
124.5
153.0
162.5
152.0
148.5
185.5
179.5
167.0
153.0
153.0
165.0
136.5
114.0
113.5
185.0
149.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

1975
161.5
1425
156.5
167.0
192.5
1455
1455

61.0
183.0
172.5
170.0
1445
162.0
149.0
132.0
156.5
197.0
1155
134.0
1845
118.5
189.5
142.5
108.0
160.5
1435
156.0
137.0
163.5
153.0

ESCORE FINAL
910.5
719.5
878.5
721.5
726.0
868.5
787.5
901.5
656.0
912.0
830.5
866.0
681.5
754.0
874.0
628.0
781.5
953.0
745.5
713.0
827.5
822.5
829.5
683.5
679.0
784.5
654.5
613.0
620.0
846.5
720.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

5
35
8
33
32
11
21
6
42
4
15
12
39
28
9
45
24
2
29
36
17
18
16
38
40
22
43
47
46
13
34

APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA



IRYAN

INSCRIGAO

202116820-7
202112433-5
202119495-0
202112139-2
202111043-5
202112860-4
202121961-6
202120274-1
202121130-6
202114691-9
202113738-2
202117425-6
202010567-7
202118192-7
202117336-4
202118639-7
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CONH. LIN. LIN. ETAPA3 ETAPA2 ETAPA1 .

NOME DO CANDIDATO GERAIS PORT ESTR BIO QUI RED (PESO2) (PESO2) (PESO1) ESCOREFINAL CLAS SITUAGCAO

MARIA ISABELA DA SILVA MIGUEL 54.5 28.5 13.5 12.0 13.0 108.0 229.5 205.5 186.5 1056.5 1 APROVADO
NATIELLI KAORI NAKAMURA 34.5 9.0 10.0 8.5 10.0 68.0 140.0 178.0 1415 777.5 25 LISTA DE ESPERA
NAYARA TEIXEIRA GONCALVES 275 8.5 7.0 10.5 15 68.0 123.0 158.5 141.5 704.5 37 LISTA DE ESPERA
NICOLE KIMURA 24.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 70.0 1225 139.0 147.0 670.0 41  LISTA DE ESPERA
NIKOLAS EDUARDO DA SILVA 34.0 10.5 4.0 11.0 10.0 99.0 168.5 137.0 119.5 730.5 30 LISTA DE ESPERA
PAULO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS FILHO 25.5 11.0 14.5 10.0 15.0 60.0 136.0 161.0 134.0 728.0 31 LISTA DE ESPERA
PEDRO AMANCIO DE SOUZA 40.5 3.0 11.0 3.0 7.0 64.0 1285 126.5 126.5 636.5 44  LISTA DE ESPERA
RAFAELA JULIA DE LIMA MENDES 25.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 105.0 159.0 158.5 131.0 766.0 27  LISTA DE ESPERA
RAISSA ALVES DE SOUZA 37.0 10.5 115 11.0 5.0 64.0 139.0 175.5 153.0 782.0 23  LISTA DE ESPERA
RODOLFO RODRIGUES SAGRADO 43.5 155 11.0 BI5 9.0 60.0 1425 179.0 150.5 793.5 20 LISTA DE ESPERA
SABRINA PIZE COSTA MARTINS 36.5 3.0 155 11.5 8.5 73.0 148.0 176.5 166.5 815.5 19 LISTA DE ESPERA
SOFIA SOBRINHO POLON 40.0 8.5 135 12.5 3.0 104.0 181.5 175.5 158.0 872.0 10 LISTA DE ESPERA
TAMIRES DE SOUZA MACEDO 24.5 8.5 9.5 7.0 7.0 97.0 1535 149.4 162.5 768.3 26  LISTA DE ESPERA
THAMIRES KAUANY OLIVEIRA BARBOSA 27.0 16.0 13.0 7.5 14.0 111.0 188.5 153.5 152.0 836.0 14  LISTA DE ESPERA
VINICIUS CERQUEIRA MIRANDA 26.0 7.0 115 8.5 10.0 101.0 164.0 196.0 179.5 899.5 7 APROVADO

VITORIA GIGANTE DE FREITAS 34.5 175 17.0 14.0 7.0 110.0 200.0 203.0 125.0 931.0 3 APROVADO



